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TOWN OF GROTON
JABEZ SMITH HOUSE COMMITTEE RECEIVED
REGULAR MEETING CALENDAR  [5wN CLERK'S OF F it
2015
2014 NOY 19 AMI0: 38
Tuesday, March 17, 2015
v. PAGE
Tuesday, April 21, 2015 Bt Tk

TOWN CEEPK. SRATON, CONN
Tuesday, May 19, 2015

Tuesday, June 16, 2015
Tuesday, July 21, 2015
Tuesday, August 18, 2015
Tuesday, September 15, 2015
Tuesday, October 20, 2015
Tuesday, November 17, 2015

Tuesday, December 15, 2015

All meetings begin at 4:30 p.m. at the Jabez Smith House, 259 North Road, on the third Tuesday
of each month. There will be no regular meetings in January or February.



